
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
(page # in parentheses)

Nov 3 Wed Gardening With Natives Meeting (2)
Nov 6 Sat Edgewood weeding (3)
Nov 7 Sun Native Hill work day (3)
Nov 8 Mon Photography Group (3)
Nov 13 Sat Chapter Annual Meeting (1)
Nov 14 Sun Native Hill work day (3)
Nov 20 Sat Native Hill work day (3)
Nov 21 Sun Big Basin Hike (4)

Nov 26 Fri Keying With Natives Meeting (2)
Dec 4 Sat Native Hill work day (3)
Dec 4 Sat Jan-Feb Newsletter Deadline (5)
Dec 9 Thu Chapter Board Meeting
Dec 12 Sun Native Hill work day (3)
Wed afts Nursery Work Sessions (2)
Fri morns Edgewood Park Weeding (3)

The next Chapter board meeting will be Thursday, Nov 9 at 7:00 pm.  It will be our annual budget meeting.
For the location, contact  Georgia Stigall, at (650)941-1068, or gstigall@aol.com.

Chapter board meetings are open to all Chapter members and their guests

The California Native Plant Society is a statewide non-profit organization of amateurs and professionals with a common interest in
California’s native plants.  The Society, working with its local chapters, seeks to increase understanding and to preserve the rich
heritage of the native flora for future generations.  Membership is open to all.  Individual memberships are $35.00 per year.  If you
have questions concerning a new membership, renewal of a current membership, or if you wish to report a change of address, please
contact the Membership Chairperson, CNPS, 3921 East Bayshore Road, Palo Alto, CA  94303

The Blazing Star web address: www.cnps-scv.org
Acknowledgement: Anne Warren for the Blazing Star logo.  Printed on recycled paper.
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